DATE

Saturday, Apnl 4
Sunday, Apnil 5
Monday, Apnl 6
Tuesday, April 7
Wednesday, April 8
Thursday, April 9
Friday, April 10
Saturday, Apnl 11
Sunday, April 12
Monday, April 13
Tuesday, April 14
Wednesday, April 15
Thursday, April 16
Friday, April 17

PORT

Barbados

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

At Sea
Casablanca. Morocco
Tangier, Morocco
Fortimao, Portugal
Lisbon, Portugal

ARRIVE DEPART
9:00pm

7-00am  6:00pm
6:00am  6:00pm
8:00am  5:00pm
7-00am




